
1 UPDATED: September 27, 2023 
 

Electronic Notarization and Remote Notarization Technology Providers 
 
The following is a complete listing of organizations approved by the Pennsylvania Department of 
State to offer electronic notarization (e-notary) technology and remote notarization (RON) 
technology to Pennsylvania notaries public. Notaries must notify the Department that the notary 
is performing notarial acts with respect to electronic records/ performing notarial acts for a 
remotely located individual using communication technology prior to performing such acts and 
identify the technology the notary intends to use. Vendors are listed in the order that their 
solutions were approved by the Department. There is an alphabetical list on the last page.  
Note: Many of these companies also offer an electronic journal which may not be fully compliant 
with Pennsylvania law and regulation.    

 

 
Technology Provider 

Approved for 
 in-person 
electronic 

notarization/ 
date approved 

Approved for 
remote 

notarization/ 
date approved 

DocVerify 
Attn: General Counsel  
601 Riverside Avenue 
Jacksonville, FL 32204 
notaryservices@docverify.com 
For support related issues contact 
support@docverify.com 
https://www.docverify.com 
 

 
 
 

✓ 
6/17/2010 

 
 
 

✓ 
3/25/2020 
per waiver 

Safedocs Inc.  
Attn: Terry Van Bibber  
2537 Rolling Hills  
Alamo, CA 94507  
760-861-0938  
tvb@safedocs.com 
https://www.safedocs.com  
 

 
 

 
✓ 

6/17/2010 

 
 

 
✓ 

3/25/2020 
per waiver 

ICE Mortgage Technology f/k/a Simplifile  
Attn: Brandon Banz, Product Manager  
5072 North 300 West, Suite 500 
Provo, UT 84604 
1-801-223-1082 
NotarySupport@ice.com  
www.theice.com  
www.icemortgagetechnology.com   
 

 
 
 

✓ 
6/17/2010 

 
 
 

✓ 
8/19/2021 

  

mailto:notaryservices@docverify.com
mailto:support@docverify.com
https://www.docverify.com/
mailto:tvb@safedocs.com
https://www.safedocs.com/
mailto:NotarySupport@ice.com
http://www.theice.com/
http://www.icemortgagetechnology.com/


2 UPDATED: September 27, 2023 
 

Technology Provider e-notary RON 

WWNotary, LLC d/b/a World Wide Notary  
Attn: Jason Streit, President/CTO  
3301 Wilbarger Street  
Vernon, TX 76384  
940-553-4585 press 1 #101  
jstreit@wwnotary.com 
http://wwnotary.com  
 

 
 
 

✓ 
6/17/2010 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

CSC (formerly Ingeo) 
Attn: Jana Miyasaki  
251 Little Falls Drive 
Wilmington, DE 19808 
435-374-0145 
https://www.erecording.com  
 

 
 

✓ 
8/24/2011 

 

Pavaso 
2901 North Dallas Parkway, Suite 400 
Plano, TX 75093 
866-288-7051 
sales@pavaso.com 
https://pavaso.com  
 

 
 
✓ 

11/3/2017 

 
 

✓ 
3/25/2020 
per waiver 

DocuSign, Inc. 
Attn: Notary Sales & Services 
221 Main Street, Suite 1550 
San Francisco, CA 94105 
800-379-9973 
https://www.docusign.com/products/notary  
 

 
 

✓ 
12/7/2018 

 
 
✓ 

3/8/2021 

Marketron Broadcast Solutions 
Attn: Gurmeet Singh, Director Product Strategy 
101 Empty Saddle Trail 
Hailey, ID 83333 
208-788-6877 
gsingh@marketron.com 
http://www.marketron.com  
 

 
 
 

✓ 
6/5/2019 

 

SimplySecureSign 
Attn: Peter Presland-Byrne 
260 Airside Drive 
Moon Township, PA 15108 
866-546-1880 
providers@simplysecuresign.com 
https://simplysecuresign.com  
 

 
 

✓ 
4/7/2020 

 
 

✓ 
4/7/2020 

  

mailto:jstreit@wwnotary.com
http://wwnotary.com/
https://www.erecording.com/
mailto:sales@pavaso.com
https://pavaso.com/
https://www.docusign.com/products/notary
mailto:gsingh@marketron.com
http://www.marketron.com/
mailto:providers@simplysecuresign.com
https://simplysecuresign.com/


3 UPDATED: September 27, 2023 
 

Technology Provider e-notary RON 

Nexsys Clear Sign 
Attn: Robin Jankowiak  
662 Woodward Avenue 
Detroit, MI 48226 
888-848-5355  
ClearSignSupport@amrock.com    
https://www.amrock.com/applications-and-
services/clear-sign 
 

 
 

✓ 
4/7/2020 

 
 

✓ 
4/7/2020 

Notarize - Proof 
Attn: Lauren Hintz 
745 Boylston St., Suite 600 
Boston, MA 02116 
notary@notarize.com  
https://www.notarize.com/notaries  
 

  
 

✓ 
4/21/2020 

NotaryCam 
Attn: Lonnie Wooden, Compliance 
2901 W. Coast Highway, Suite 200 
Newport Beach, CA 92663 
800-931-7423 
lonnie.wooden@notarycam.com  
https://www.notarycam.com 
 

 
 

✓ 
4/21/2020 

 
 

✓ 
4/21/2020 

SIGNiX 
Attn: Notary Sales Team 
1110 Market Street, Suite 402 
Chattanooga, TN. 37402 
423-438-1597 
customersupport@signix.com  
https://www.signix.com/remote-online-
notarization-solution  
 

 
 
 
✓ 

5/18/2020 

 
 
 
✓ 

5/18/2020 

OnlineNotary.us 
Attn: George Poletes, President 
700 Lavaca Street, Suite 1401 
Austin, TX  78701 
214-306-5584 
gpoletes@onlinenotary.us 
https://www.onlinenotary.us  
 

  
 

 
✓ 

6/26/2020 

  

mailto:ClearSignSupport@amrock.com
https://gcc02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.amrock.com%2Fapplications-and-services%2Fclear-sign&data=05%7C01%7Cra-notaries%40pa.gov%7C0b05ddd2f4b44c21195c08da9a79928f%7C418e284101284dd59b6c47fc5a9a1bde%7C0%7C0%7C637992144189505805%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=L9QwSl6O3NVk%2B3yLjTGkpmIOmkbbYJ2hxo%2B9ZMEfDsU%3D&reserved=0
https://gcc02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.amrock.com%2Fapplications-and-services%2Fclear-sign&data=05%7C01%7Cra-notaries%40pa.gov%7C0b05ddd2f4b44c21195c08da9a79928f%7C418e284101284dd59b6c47fc5a9a1bde%7C0%7C0%7C637992144189505805%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=L9QwSl6O3NVk%2B3yLjTGkpmIOmkbbYJ2hxo%2B9ZMEfDsU%3D&reserved=0
mailto:notary@notarize.com
https://www.notarize.com/notaries
mailto:lonnie.wooden@notarycam.com
mailto:customersupport@signix.com
https://www.signix.com/remote-online-notarization-solution
https://www.signix.com/remote-online-notarization-solution
mailto:gpoletes@onlinenotary.us
https://www.onlinenotary.us/


4 UPDATED: September 27, 2023 
 

Technology Provider e-notary RON 

eNotaryLog, LLC 
Attn: Account Sales Executive Team 
10012 N. Dale Mabry Hwy, Suite 215 
Tampa, FL 33618 
855-225-5808 Ext. 109 
sales@enotarylog.com 
https://enotarylog.com  
 

  
 
 
✓ 

7/13/2020 

OneSpan 
Attn: OneSpan Sign Sales Team 
Windsor Station, 1100 Avenue des Canadiens-
de-Montreal, Suite 250 
Montreal, QC H3B2S2 
514-337-5255 
https://www.onespan.com/contact-us/onespan-
sign  
https://www.onespan.com/products/electronic-
signature  
 

 
 
 
✓ 

8/4/2020 

 

KYS-Tech 
Attn: PA RON Request 
2537 Rolling Hills 
Alamo, CA  94507 
844-KYS-TECH (597-8324) 
hello@kys-tech.com   
https://kys-tech.com  
 
 

  
 
 
✓ 

10/14/2020 

Digital Delivery, Inc. 
Attn: Blake Alexander 
4400 Alpha Road 
Dallas, TX 75244 
877-834-4482 
Email: blake@digitaldeliveryinc.com 
Support: esupport@digitaldeliveryinc.com 
https://www.digitaldeliveryinc.com  
 

 
 
 
✓ 

12/11/2020 

 
 
 
✓ 

12/11/2020 

E-Notary Seal, LLC 
Attn: Felicia Grimes 
5900 Balcones Drive, Suite 4000 
Austin, TX 78731 
972-357-7338 
fgrimes@e-notaryseal.com  
info@e-notaryseal.com  
https://e-notaryseal.com 
 

  
 
 
✓ 

12/11/2020 

mailto:sales@enotarylog.com
https://enotarylog.com/
https://www.onespan.com/contact-us/onespan-sign
https://www.onespan.com/contact-us/onespan-sign
https://www.onespan.com/products/electronic-signature
https://www.onespan.com/products/electronic-signature
mailto:hello@kys-tech.com
https://kys-tech.com/
mailto:blake@digitaldeliveryinc.com
mailto:esupport@digitaldeliveryinc.com
https://www.digitaldeliveryinc.com/
mailto:fgrimes@e-notaryseal.com
mailto:info@e-notaryseal.com
https://e-notaryseal.com/


5 UPDATED: September 27, 2023 
 

Technology Provider e-notary RON 

OneNotary.US 
2093A Philadelphia Pike 
Claymont, DE 19703 
855-255-2655 
support@onenotary.us  
https://onenotary.us 
 

  
 
✓ 

1/29/2021 

PandaDoc (formerly LiveNotary) 
101 California Street #3975 
San Francisco, CA 94111 
(888) 865-8755 
guy.pearson@pandadoc.com   
https://notary.pandadoc.com   
 

  
 
✓ 

1/29/2021 

Stavvy, Inc. 
101 Federal Street 
Boston, MA 02110 
617-322-5253 
governance@stavvy.com    
https://www.stavvy.com   
 

 
 
✓ 

9/27/2023 

 
 
✓ 

3/8/2021 

Secured Signing Inc. 
800 W. El Camino Real, Suite 180 
Mountain View, CA 94040 
510-491-0652 
mike@securedsigning.com 
https://www.securedsigning.com  
 

 
 
✓ 

3/10/2021 

 
 
✓ 

3/10/2021 

Visionet Systems Inc. (VisiRecording) 
111 Technology Drive  
Pittsburgh, PA 15275 
412-927-0226 ext. 109 
notary@visionet.com  
http://bfsi.visionet.com 
 

 
 
✓ 

3/23/2021 

 

Notary@EpicRiver 
815 14th Street SW 
Loveland, CO 80537 
970-292-5045 
info@epicriver.com  
https://epicriver.com/notary  
 

 
 
✓ 

10/20/2021 

 
 
✓ 

5/4/2021 

  

mailto:support@onenotary.us
https://onenotary.us/
mailto:guy.pearson@pandadoc.com
https://notary.pandadoc.com/
mailto:governance@stavvy.com
https://www.stavvy.com/
mailto:mike@securedsigning.com
https://www.securedsigning.com/
mailto:notary@visionet.com
https://gcc02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fbfsi.visionet.com%2F&data=04%7C01%7Cmartbrown%40pa.gov%7Ccb34e1729f724ea4b63808d8ee2cb42c%7C418e284101284dd59b6c47fc5a9a1bde%7C0%7C0%7C637521223739546320%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C1000&sdata=6toi%2BAIoM6moj2xg9AYCvhbtT1zLjU0cnPnNjGph1iA%3D&reserved=0
mailto:info@epicriver.com
https://epicriver.com/notary


6 UPDATED: September 27, 2023 
 

Technology Provider e-notary RON 

Blend Labs, Inc. 
415 Kearny Street 
San Francisco, CA 94108 
267-342-9909 
opsdesk@blendnotary.com   
https://blend.com  
  

  
 
✓ 

7/13/2021 

Cyberize It, LLC 
2909 Clime Road 
Columbus, OH 43223 
614-368-1106 
support@cyberizeit.com  
https://notary.cyberizeit.com  
 

 
 
✓ 

8/6/2021 

 
 
✓ 

8/6/2021 

EscrowTab, Inc 
222 S. Mill Ave., #800  
Tempe, AZ 85281 
480-586-5322 
support@escrowtab.com 
https://www.escrowtab.com  
 

 
 
✓ 

10/21/2021 

 

GoCertificates.com, Inc. 
2400 Park Drive, Suite 102 
Harrisburg, PA 17110 
717-909-8550 
marketing@genesisinfor.com  
https://www.notariesondemand.com  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

✓ 
4/1/2022 

 
 

 

Qualia Labs, Inc. 
6501 W. William Cannon Drive, Suite G300 
Austin, TX 78735 
510-944-4760 
notary@qualia.com 
https://www.qualia.com/remote-online-
notarization  
 

  
 
✓ 

8/9/2022 

Blue Notary 
1 East Erie Street 
Chicago, IL 60611 
773-572-9013 
info@bluenotary.us 
https://bluenotary.us  
 

 
 
✓ 

8/9/2022 

 
 
✓ 

8/9/2022 

  

mailto:opsdesk@blendnotary.com
https://blend.com/
mailto:support@cyberizeit.com
https://notary.cyberizeit.com/
mailto:support@escrowtab.com
https://www.escrowtab.com/
mailto:marketing@genesisinfor.com
https://www.notariesondemand.com/
mailto:notary@qualia.com
https://www.qualia.com/remote-online-notarization
https://www.qualia.com/remote-online-notarization
mailto:info@bluenotary.us
https://bluenotary.us/


7 UPDATED: September 27, 2023 
 

Technology Provider e-notary RON 

POPi/o 
1633 Innovation Way 
Lehi, UT 84043 
801-417-9000 
rmayers@popio.com 
https://popio.com  
 

  
 
✓ 

11/2/2022 

Pactima Inc. 
10900 Research Blvd, Suite 160C 
PMB 3214 
Austin, TX 78759 
844-997-5025 
compliance@pactima.com 
https://pactima.com 
 

 

✓ 
5/2/2023 

Notary Hub 
701 5th Avenue 
#4200 
Seattle WA 98104 
888-307-1001 
https://notaryhub.com  
 

 

✓ 
5/19/2023 

Docmagic 
1800 W 213th Street 
Torrance, CA  90501 
Attn: Gavin T Ales 
800-649-1362 
notaries@docmagic.com  
https://www.docmagic.com  
 

 
 
 
✓ 

8/7/2023 
✓ 

8/7/2023 

 
  

mailto:rmayers@popio.com
https://popio.com/
mailto:compliance@pactima.com
https://pactima.com/
https://notaryhub.com/
mailto:notaries@docmagic.com
https://www.docmagic.com/


8 UPDATED: September 27, 2023 
 

Alphabetical List            Page 

Blend Labs, Inc. ............................................................................................................. 6 
Blue Notary .................................................................................................................... 6 
CSC (formerly Ingeo) .................................................................................................... 2 
Cyberize It, LLC ............................................................................................................. 6 
Digital Delivery, Inc ....................................................................................................... 4 
DocuSign, Inc. ............................................................................................................... 2 
Docmagic ....................................................................................................................... 7 
DocVerify ....................................................................................................................... 1 
E-Notary Seal, LLC ........................................................................................................ 4 
eNotaryLog, LLC ........................................................................................................... 4 
EscrowTab, Inc .............................................................................................................. 6 
GoCertificates.com, Inc. ............................................................................................... 6 
ICE Mortgage Technology f/k/a Simplifile ................................................................... 1 
KYS-Tech ....................................................................................................................... 4 
Marketron Broadcast Solutions ................................................................................... 2 
Nexsys Clear Sign ......................................................................................................... 3 
Notarize- Proof .............................................................................................................. 3 
Notary Hub ..................................................................................................................... 7 
Notary@EpicRiver ......................................................................................................... 5 
NotaryCam ..................................................................................................................... 3 
OneNotary.US ................................................................................................................ 5 
OneSpan ........................................................................................................................ 4 
OnlineNotary.us............................................................................................................. 3 
Pactima Inc. ................................................................................................................... 7 
PandaDoc (formerly LiveNotary).................................................................................. 5 
Pavaso ............................................................................................................................ 2 
POPi/o ............................................................................................................................ 7 
Qualia Labs, Inc. ............................................................................................................ 6 
Safedocs Inc. ................................................................................................................. 1 
Secured Signing Inc. ..................................................................................................... 5 
SIGNiX ............................................................................................................................ 3 
SimplySecureSign ......................................................................................................... 2 
Stavvy, Inc. .................................................................................................................... 5 
Visionet Systems Inc. (VisiRecording) ........................................................................ 5 
WWNotary, LLC d/b/a World Wide Notary ................................................................... 2 
 
 


